10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager -
Gsa/Gma

Chief Engineer

Chief Operations Officer

Chief Human Resources Officer
Chief Financial Officer
Engineering Manager
Environmental Services Manager
Senior Hydrogeologist

O&M Program Supervisor
Water Resources Manager
Principal Hydrogeologist-Modeler
Principal Hydrologist

Senior Engineer

Safety And Security Program
Coordinator

Chief Water Treatment Operator

Chief Park Ranger

Senior Hydrologist

Other Positions Held Special District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Department
Admin - Admin

Admin - Admin

Engineering - Engineering

O&M - 0&M

Admin - Admin

Finance - Finance

Engineering - Engineering

Epcd - Epcd

Gw - Groundwater

O&M - O&M

Gw - Groundwater

Gw - Groundwater

Gw - Groundwater

Engineering - Engineering

Admin - Admin

O&M - O&M

Recreation - Recreation

Gw - Groundwater

Total Wages

$361,301

$256,733

$201,793

$189,262

$184,661

$176,372

$170,377

$162,143

$153,099

$151,915

$151,162

$144,904

$144,185

$137,369

$134,413

$133,147

$127,237

$127,160



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer

Executive Assistant-Clerk Of The

Board

Supervising Instrument & Electrical

Tech

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Control Systems Technician

Technology Systems Manager

Lead Recharge O&M Worker

Environmental Scientist

Dam Operator

Hydrogeologist

Senior Accountant

Associate Engineer

Water Treatment Operator IlI

Water Treatment Operator IlI

Hydrogeologist

Water Treatment Operator IlI

Human Resources Specialist

Recharge O&M Worker Il

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Engineering - Engineering

Admin - Admin

O&M - 0&M

O&M - 0&M

O&M - 0&M

Admin - Admin

O&M - O&M

Epcd - Epcd

O&M - 0&M

Gw - Groundwater

Finance - Finance

Engineering - Engineering

O&M - 0&M

O&M - 0&M

Gw - Groundwater

O&M - O&M

Admin - Admin

O&M - 0&M

$126,638

$124,031

$116,821

$115,343

$113,729

$112,738

$112,063

$111,958

$110,949

$109,394

$107,076

$106,218

$104,222

$102,665

$97,066

$95,040

$94,643

$94,529



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Accountant Ill

Park Ranger IV

Environmental Scientist- Regulatory
Affairs

Recharge O&M Worker |
Recharge O&M Worker I
Recharge O&M Worker |

Gis Analyst

Associate Hydrogeologist
Associate Environmental Scientist
Accountant |

Accountant |

Water Resources Technician
Recharge O&M Worker |
Controller

Park Ranger Il

Accountant |

Park Ranger Il

Recharge O&M Worker |

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Finance - Finance

Recreation - Recreation

Epcd - Epcd

O&M - 0&M

O&M - 0&M

O&M - 0&M

Engineering - Engineering

Gw - Groundwater

Epcd - Epcd

Finance - Finance

Finance - Finance

Gw - Groundwater

O&M - 0&M

Finance - Finance

Recreation - Recreation

Finance - Finance

Recreation - Recreation

O&M - 0&M

$91,544

$90,678

$90,178

$88,330

$87,836

$85,682

$82,910

$82,164

$79,188

$79,009

$75,450

$74,694

$72,901

$71,755

$70,993

$67,542

$67,542

$67,374



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Facilities Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Assistant Il
Environmental Services Lead Field
Technician

Controller

Administrative Assistant Il
Facilities Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Assistant Il
Recharge O&M Worker |
Associate Control System

Programmer

Environmental Services Field
Technician

Board Member

Environmental Services Field
Technician

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Associate Environmental Scientist

Board Member

Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

O&M - 0&M
Admin - Admin
Epcd - Epcd

Finance - Finance

Admin - Admin

O&M - 0&M

Admin - Admin

O&M - O&M

O&M - 0&M

Epcd - Epcd

Board Member - Board
Member

Epcd - Epcd

Board Member - Board
Member

Board Member - Board
Member

Board Member - Board
Member

Epcd - Epcd

Board Member - Board
Member

Recreation - Recreation

$63,215

$62,690

$60,025

$59,644

$59,596

$59,077

$58,172

$57,730

$40,680

$32,189

$24,042

$22,527

$20,052

$19,892

$19,374

$19,039

$18,690

$16,573



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Board Member

Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Board Member

Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Environmental Services Field
Technician

Recharge O&M Worker |
Environmental Services Field

Assistants

Environmental Services Field
Assistants

Environmental Services Field
Assistants

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Recreation - Recreation

Board Member - Board

Member

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Board Member - Board

Member

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Epcd - Epcd
O&M - O&M
Epcd - Epcd
Epcd - Epcd
Epcd - Epcd

$16,490

$15,709

$15,240

$14,577

$12,914

$11,670

$11,285

$11,280

$10,860

$10,673

$8,610

$8,198

$7,054

$6,867

$5,615

$5,213

$4,785

$4,646



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Environmental Services Field
Assistants

Environmental Services Field
Assistants

Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Accountant | (Retired Annuitant)
Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant
Environmental Services Field

Assistants

Environmental Services Field
Assistants
Seasonal Field Technicians

Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant

Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Epcd - Epcd

Epcd - Epcd

Recreation - Recreation

Finance - Finance

Recreation - Recreation

Epcd - Epcd

Epcd - Epcd

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

Recreation - Recreation

$4,011

$4,007

$3,968

$3,951

$2,940

$2,279

$2,033

$1,620

$1,515

$630



