	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$361,301
2.	Assistant General Manager - Gsa/Gma		United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$256,733
3.	Chief Engineer		United Water Conservation District	Engineering - Engineering	\$201,793
4.	Chief Operations Officer		United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$189,262
5.	Chief Human Resources Officer		United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$184,661
6.	Chief Financial Officer		United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$176,372
7.	Engineering Manager		United Water Conservation District	Engineering - Engineering	\$170,377
8.	Environmental Services Manager		United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$162,143
9.	Senior Hydrogeologist		United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$153,099
10.	O&M Program Supervisor		United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$151,915
11.	Water Resources Manager		United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$151,162
12.	Principal Hydrogeologist-Modeler		United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$144,904
13.	Principal Hydrologist		United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$144,185
14.	Senior Engineer		United Water Conservation District	Engineering - Engineering	\$137,369
15.	Safety And Security Program Coordinator		United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$134,413
16.	Chief Water Treatment Operator		United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$133,147
17.	Chief Park Ranger		United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$127,237
18.	Senior Hydrologist		United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$127,160

19.	Engineer	United Water Conservation District	Engineering - Engineering	\$126,638
20.	Executive Assistant-Clerk Of The Board	United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$124,031
21.	Supervising Instrument & Electrical Tech	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$116,821
22.	Senior Water Treatment Operator	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$115,343
23.	Control Systems Technician	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$113,729
24.	Technology Systems Manager	United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$112,738
25.	Lead Recharge O&M Worker	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$112,063
26.	Environmental Scientist	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$111,958
27.	Dam Operator	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$110,949
28.	Hydrogeologist	United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$109,394
29.	Senior Accountant	United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$107,076
30.	Associate Engineer	United Water Conservation District	Engineering - Engineering	\$106,218
31.	Water Treatment Operator III	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$104,222
32.	Water Treatment Operator III	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$102,665
33.	Hydrogeologist	United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$97,066
34.	Water Treatment Operator III	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$95,040
35.	Human Resources Specialist	United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$94,643
36.	Recharge O&M Worker II	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$94,529

37.	Accountant III	United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$91,544
38.	Park Ranger IV	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$90,678
39.	Environmental Scientist- Regulatory Affairs	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$90,178
40.	Recharge O&M Worker I	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$88,330
41.	Recharge O&M Worker II	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$87,836
42.	Recharge O&M Worker I	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$85,682
43.	Gis Analyst	United Water Conservation District	Engineering - Engineering	\$82,910
44.	Associate Hydrogeologist	United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$82,164
45.	Associate Environmental Scientist	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$79,188
46.	Accountant I	United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$79,009
47.	Accountant I	United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$75,450
48.	Water Resources Technician	United Water Conservation District	Gw - Groundwater	\$74,694
49.	Recharge O&M Worker I	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$72,901
50.	Controller	United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$71,755
51.	Park Ranger II	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$70,993
52.	Accountant I	United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$67,542
53.	Park Ranger II	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$67,542
54.	Recharge O&M Worker I	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$67,374

55.	Facilities Maintenance Worker II	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$63,215
56.	Administrative Assistant II	United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$62,690
57.	Environmental Services Lead Field Technician	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$60,025
58.	Controller	United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$59,644
59.	Administrative Assistant II	United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$59,596
60.	Facilities Maintenance Worker II	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$59,077
61.	Administrative Assistant II	United Water Conservation District	Admin - Admin	\$58,172
62.	Recharge O&M Worker I	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$57,730
63.	Associate Control System Programmer	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$40,680
64.	Environmental Services Field Technician	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$32,189
65.	Board Member	United Water Conservation District	Board Member - Board Member	\$24,042
66.	Environmental Services Field Technician	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$22,527
67.	Board Member	United Water Conservation District	Board Member - Board Member	\$20,052
68.	Board Member	United Water Conservation District	Board Member - Board Member	\$19,892
69.	Board Member	United Water Conservation District	Board Member - Board Member	\$19,374
70.	Associate Environmental Scientist	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$19,039
71.	Board Member	United Water Conservation District	Board Member - Board Member	\$18,690
72.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$16,573

73.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation	Recreation - Recreation	\$16,490
	<u> </u>	District		
74.	Board Member	United Water Conservation District	Board Member - Board Member	\$15,709
75.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$15,240
76.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$14,577
77.	Board Member	United Water Conservation District	Board Member - Board Member	\$12,914
78.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$11,670
79.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$11,285
80.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$11,280
81.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$10,860
82.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$10,673
83.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$8,610
84.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$8,198
85.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$7,054
86.	Environmental Services Field Technician	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$6,867
87.	Recharge O&M Worker I	United Water Conservation District	O&M - O&M	\$5,615
88.	Environmental Services Field Assistants	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$5,213
89.	Environmental Services Field Assistants	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$4,785
90.	Environmental Services Field Assistants	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$4,646

91.	Environmental Services Field Assistants	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$4,011
92.	Environmental Services Field Assistants	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$4,007
93.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$3,968
94.	Accountant I (Retired Annuitant)	United Water Conservation District	Finance - Finance	\$3,951
95.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$2,940
96.	Environmental Services Field Assistants	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$2,279
97.	Environmental Services Field Assistants	United Water Conservation District	Epcd - Epcd	\$2,033
98.	Seasonal Field Technicians	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$1,620
99.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$1,515
100.	Seasonal Park Ranger Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Recreation - Recreation	\$630